
221 Kyle Busch 51 857 0 1 0

222 Rhonda Thorson 88 833 -24 -24 2 0

223 Brad Keselowski 29 812 -45 -21 3 0

224 Kyle Busch 54 799 -58 -13 4 0

225 Mike Curb 98 773 -84 -26 5 0

226 Brad Keselowski 19 755 -102 -18 6 0

227 Sidney Mauldin 8 750 -107 -5 7 0

228 Tom Deloach 17 746 -111 -4 8 0

229 Harry Scott Jr. 32 686 -171 -60 9 0

2210 Tom Deloach 77 683 -174 -3 11 1

2211 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 21 680 -177 -3 10 -1

2212 Duke Thorson 13 679 -178 -1 13 1

2213 Steve Turner 31 679 -178 0 12 -1

2214 Bob Newberry 20 658 -199 -21 14 0

2215 Joe Denette 9 606 -251 -52 15 0

2216 Chris Baluch 99 548 -309 -58 16 0

1517 Steve Turner 242 538 -319 -10 19 2

2218 Kevin Cywinski 35 532 -325 -6 18 0

2219 Randy Young 02 529 -328 -3 17 -2

2220 Bobby Dotter 08 487 -370 -42 20 0

2221 Michael Mittler 63 457 -400 -30 22 1

2222 Jennifer Jo Cobb 10 456 -401 -1 21 -1

2223 Mark Beaver 50 447 -410 -9 23 0

2224 Norm Benning 6 432 -425 -15 24 0

2225 Ken Smith 07 384 -473 -48 25 0

1426 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 23 371 -486 -13 27 1

1027 Gene Haas 00 342 -515 -29 26 -1

1328 Tony Townley 05 301 -556 -41 28 0

829 Richard Wauters 5 257 -600 -44 29 0

1730 Kenneth Grimes 0 237 -620 -20 30 0

831 Ricky Benton 92 199 -658 -38 31 0

1232 Beverly Mittler 136 153 -704 -46 32 0

633 Billy Boat 115 144 -713 -9 33 0

534 Tom Deloach 7 122 -735 -22 34 0

535 Charles Henderson 175 122 -735 0 35 0

936 Mike Harmon 74 119 -738 -3 36 0

537 Jim Rosenblum 28 97 -760 -22 37 0

338 Steve Turner 133 94 -763 -3 38 0

239 Richard Childress 3 87 -770 -7 39 0

340 Jerry Brown 186 64 -793 -23 40 0

641 Rebecca Young 142 64 -793 0 41 0

242 Chris Fontaine 84 62 -795 -2 42 0

443 Tracy Wallace 180 61 -796 -1 43 0

544 John Corr 182 57 -800 -4 44 0

245 Bob Newberry 14 55 -802 -2 45 0

346 B J McLeod 245 55 -802 0 55 9

447 Michael Peck 40 54 -803 -1 46 -1

348 Joseph Cefalia 112 48 -809 -6 47 -1

249 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 233 44 -813 -4 48 -1

150 Robert Torriere 153 40 -817 -4 49 -1

151 Gary Adrian 197 37 -820 -3 50 -1

252 Clay Greenfield 68 37 -820 0 51 -1
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253 William Martel 159 36 -821 -1 58 5

154 Richard Childress 2 34 -823 -2 52 -2

355 Raymond Terczak Jr. 156 34 -823 0 53 -2

356 Susan Bates 39 33 -824 -1 54 -2

157 Mason Mitchell 148 28 -829 -5 71 14

458 Michael Affarano 103 21 -836 -7 56 -2

159 Tracy Lowe 1 20 -837 -1 57 -2

160 Rick Ware 005 17 -840 -3 59 -1

161 George Bragg 158 15 -842 -2 60 -1

162 William Venturini Sr. 125 14 -843 -1 61 -1

163 Sabrina Crum 101 11 -846 -3 62 -1

164 Chris Baluch 166 10 -847 -1 63 -1

265 Pam Sieg 93 8 -849 -2 64 -1

666 Linda Nicholas 157 0 -857 -8 65 -1

167 Charles Buchanan Jr. 187 0 -857 0 66 -1
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